
Globe Deli has been a staple of
 Costa Mesa’s community since 1968. 

We are proud to serve high quality, 
locally sourced ingredients. 

Catering available, call for details.

MON-SAT10AM-5PM
SUN - CLOSED
*Kitchen Closes 

at 4PM except on Fridays

ph. 949.642.3784

    follow us
@globedelicm

globedeli.com

1928 Harbor Blvd
 Costa Mesa 92627

Located at 19th St and Harbor Blvd

Deli Cheeses
Cheddar
Gouda
Havarti
Dill Havarti
Munster
Pepper Jack
Provolone
Swiss
Butter Cheese
American

$9.10
$12.25
$10.99
$10.99
$9.90
$9.10
$9.75
$9.75
$13.80
$9.20

Deli Meats
Turkey
Black Forest Ham
Roast Beef
Corned Beef 
Pastrami
Celeb Bacon
Bologna
Veal Loaf
Mortadela

$11.37
$12.87
$16.57
$18.75
$18.50
$14.00
$11.37
$11.37
$10.40

Pimento Loaf
Schinkenwurst
Fine Liverwurst
Coarse Liverwurst
Cervelatt Salami
German Salami 
Black Kassel Salami
Blood Sausage
Head Cheese

$11.38
$11.37
$11.35
$11.37
$14.75
$15.00
$18.50
$10.50
$11.37

German Sausages
Nuernberg
Bratwurst - Fresh
Smoked Bratwurst
Frankfurters
Bockwurst
Knackwurst

$11.37
$10.75
$11.75
$11.25
$11.33
$11.37

Dried Sausages
Cabanossi

 Landjaeger
Hot Gyulai

$13.35
2 for $7.25
$11.50

We offer a unique selection 
of bottled & draft beers and
 German sweets and snacks

WE CATER!
Call us or check our
 website for catering 
corporate lunches, 

team dinners or 
weekend gatherings

great food, great beer!



Hot Sandwiches

Big Schnitzel Sandwich $18
breaded pork, swiss, lettuce, onion, 
tomato, mustard, mayo, Russian 
dressing,  on a baguette

Reuben* $18
corned beef, melted swiss, sauerkraut,
russian dressing, on toasted marble rye

Turkey Reuben* $18
melted swiss, sauerkraut, Russian
dressing, on toasted sourdough
*California style - sub coleslaw for sauerkraut 

Beef Dip $16
roast beef, swiss cheese, horseradish,
on a French roll with au jus

Hot Pastrami $16
melted provolone, mustard, sliced
pickle, on toasted German rye

Meatball Sub
SM w/3 meatballs $16 
LG w/5 meatballs $22 
marinara, melted provolone,
pepperoncini, on toasted baguette 

Fried Veal Loaf  $16
melted swiss, lettuce, tomato, onion,
mustard, mayo, on German rye

Deli Sides
Homemade Potato Salad
Hot German Potato Salad
Red Potato with Dill
Sauerkraut

Red Cabbage
Chicken Salad
Macaroni Salad
Coleslaw

Cold Sandwiches

Chef’s Favorite $18                                              
turkey, provolone, avocado, 
Italian dressing, onion, pickle,
 pepperoncini, lettuce, cucumber,
 mustard, mayo, on baguette

Globe’s Roast Beef Sandwich $16             
lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard, 
mayo,  choice of cheese and bread

Cold Cut $18                                                            
ham, turkey, salami, mortadella, 
provolone, Italian dressing, onion,  
pepperoncini, lettuce, tomato, 
mustard, mayo, on baguette

Veggie Supreme $18
avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickled
beets, carrot, cucumber, bell
pepper, pepperoncini, onion, Russian
dressing, smoked gouda, on squaw 

BLTA $18                                                                    
bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, 
mayo, on toasted sourdough 

Chicken Salad Sandwich $16                            
swiss, lettuce, onion, tomato, 
mustard, mayo, on squaw 

Globe’s Club $17                                             
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo,
on toasted sourdough

Deli Sandwich* $15
choice of turkey or ham, choice of 
cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, 
mustard, mayo, on choice of bread 

substitute meats subject to an upcharge*

The Hypocrite (add Bacon), $2

Small Bites

Specialty Meals

noodles, red cabbage, warm roll
Goulash $20

Schnitzel Meal $20
breaded pork, red cabbage, side of
homemade potato salad, warm roll

Rouladen $20
served with potato dumplings, 
red cabbage, warm roll

Sausage 

Sausage Platter $20

3 sliced sausages, pickle spear

Sausage Sampler $14
2 sliced sausages, pickle spear

Sausage Sandwich $12
melted provolone, mustard,
sliced pickle, toasted German rye

Brat on a Bun $8.50
Add sauerkraut or grilled onions, $2
Add SM Beer $5

Meatball Appetizer (3) $12
marinara, shaved parmesan
Pretzel  $4.50
mustard, sea salt
Pretzel Bites (3) $3
Schnitzel Strips $10
Soup of the Day:
Cup $6  Bowl $10

$4


