# Deli Meats

Turkey	\$11.37
Black Forest Ham	\$12.87
Roast Beef	\$16.57
Corned Beef	\$18.75
Pastrami	\$18.50
Celeb Bacon	\$14.00
Bologna	\$11.37
Veal Loaf	\$11.37
Mortadela	\$10.40
Pimento Loaf	\$11.38
Schinkenwurst	\$11.37
Fine Liverwurst	\$11.35
Coarse Liverwurst	\$11.37
Cervelatt Salami	\$14.75
German Salami	\$15.00
Black Kassel Salami	\$18.50
Blood Sausage	\$10.50
Head Cheese	\$11.37

# Deli Cheeses

Cheddar	\$9.10
Gouda	\$12.25
Havarti	\$10.99
Dill Havarti	\$10.99
Munster	\$9.90
Pepper Jack	\$9.10
Provolone	\$9.75
Swiss	\$9.75
Butter Cheese	\$13.80
American	\$9.20

# German Sausages

Nuernberg	\$11.37
Bratwurst - Fresh	\$10.75
Smoked Bratwurst	\$11.75
Frankfurters	\$11.25
Bockwurst	\$11.33
Knackwurst	\$11.37

# **Dried Sausages**

Cabanossi	\$13.35
Landjaeger	2 for \$7.25
Hot Gyulai	\$11.50



We offer a unique selection of bottled & draft beers and German sweets and snacks

## WE CATER!

Call us or check our website for catering corporate lunches, team dinners or weekend gatherings



great food, great beer!

Globe Deli has been a staple of Costa Mesa's community since 1968. We are proud to serve high quality, locally sourced ingredients. Catering available, call for details.

MON-SAT10AM-5PM
SUN - CLOSED

\*Kitchen Closes
at 4PM except on Fridays

ph. 949.642.3784 globedeli.com

1928 Harbor Blvd Costa Mesa 92627 Located at 19th St and Harbor Blvd



## **Small Bites**

### Meatball Appetizer (3) \$12

marinara, shaved parmesan

Pretzel \$4.50

mustard, sea salt

Pretzel Bites (3) \$3

Schnitzel Strips \$10

Soup of the Day:

Cup \$6 Bowl \$10

# **Specialty Meals**

#### Goulash \$20

noodles, red cabbage, warm roll

#### Schnitzel Meal \$20

breaded pork, red cabbage, side of homemade potato salad, warm roll

#### Rouladen \$20

served with potato dumplings, red cabbage, warm roll

# Sausage

#### Brat on a Bun \$8.50

Add sauerkraut or grilled onions, \$2 Add SM Beer \$5

### Sausage Sandwich \$12

melted provolone, mustard, sliced pickle, toasted German rye

#### Sausage Sampler \$14

2 sliced sausages, pickle spear

### Sausage Platter \$20

3 sliced sausages, pickle spear

## **Hot Sandwiches**

#### **Big Schnitzel Sandwich \$18**

breaded pork, swiss, lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard, mayo, Russian dressing, on a baguette

#### Reuben\* \$18

corned beef, melted swiss, sauerkraut, russian dressing, on toasted marble rye

### Turkey Reuben\* \$18

melted swiss, sauerkraut, Russian dressing, on toasted sourdough \*California style - sub coleslaw for sauerkraut

#### Beef Dip \$16

roast beef, swiss cheese, horseradish, on a French roll with au jus

#### Hot Pastrami \$16

melted provolone, mustard, sliced pickle, on toasted German rye

#### **Meatball Sub**

SM w/3 meatballs \$16

LG w/5 meatballs \$22

marinara, melted provolone, pepperoncini, on toasted baguette

#### Fried Veal Loaf \$16

melted swiss, lettuce, tomato, onion, mustard, mayo, on German rye

# Deli Sides \$4

Homemade Potato Salad Hot German Potato Salad Red Potato with Dill Sauerkraut Red Cabbage Chicken Salad Macaroni Salad Coleslaw

## Cold Sandwiches

#### Chef's Favorite \$18

turkey, provolone, avocado, Italian dressing, onion, pickle, pepperoncini, lettuce, cucumber, mustard, mayo, on baguette

#### Globe's Roast Beef Sandwich \$16

lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard, mayo, choice of cheese and bread

#### Cold Cut \$18

ham, turkey, salami, mortadella, provolone, Italian dressing, onion, pepperoncini, lettuce, tomato, mustard, mayo, on baguette

### **Veggie Supreme \$18**

avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickled beets, carrot, cucumber, bell pepper, pepperoncini, onion, Russian dressing, smoked gouda, on squaw

The Hypocrite (add Bacon), \$2

#### **BLTA \$18**

bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, mayo, on toasted sourdough

#### **Chicken Salad Sandwich \$16**

swiss, lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard, mayo, on squaw

#### Globe's Club \$17

turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, on toasted sourdough

#### Deli Sandwich\* \$15

choice of turkey or ham, choice of cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard, mayo, on choice of bread

substitute meats subject to an upcharge\*